:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9791170

Aug 22, 2024 09:20 (UTC)

In epoch 305,974 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 394966 - 0.019097889 ETH®
50.11 USD

2 394967 - 0.019115525 ETH®
50.15 USD

3 394968 - 0.019083653 ETH®
50.07 USD

4 394969 - 0.019111893 ETH®
50.14 USD

S 394970 - 0.019165992 ETH®
50.29 USD

6 395005 - 32.004575768 ETH&®
83,980.00 USD

7 395022 - 0.019145654 ETH®

50.23 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9791170
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/305974
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/394966
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/394967
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/394968
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/394969
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/394970
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/395005
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/395022

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

395037

395048

395053

Validator Id

776093

Amount

- 0.019152584
50.25 USD

- 0.019160916
50.27 USD

- 0.019142936
50.23 USD

- 0.019039083
49.95 USD

- 0.187775030
492.72 USD

- 0.018969223
49.77 USD

- 0.018997268
49.84 USD

- 0.019154712
50.26 USD

- 0.018758961
49.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.045887271
120.40 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/395037
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/395048
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/395049
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/395050
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/395053
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/395054
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/395055
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/395057
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/395058
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/776093

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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